

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1444/2013

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAN SINGH @ MANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 24/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr Devender Kr Saini, Adv.
Dr Monika Gusain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice of lodgement of petition of appeal is complete. Original record from the Courts below has been received. The ld. Counsel for the appellant has requested some time to file additional documents. Be filed within three weeks.

List again on 24.7.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar